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     Contact Information
 

 
 Phone: 
(574) 282-2828

 
 Email: 
kevin@drkaurich.com

 
 Address: 21421 Cleveland South Bend, Indiana 46628
se habla espanol

 
      
 
   
 
   
 

 

 

 

 
   Business Hours
 

 
  
 	Mon, Wed, Fri
	  8:30 am 
- 12:30 pm 
 
  2:00 pm 
- 6:30 pm 
 



 
  	Tuesday
	 2:30 pm 
- 6:30 pm 



 
  	Thursday
	 9:00 am 
- 1:00 pm 



 
  	Saturday
	 11:30 am 
- 1:30 pm 



 
  	Sunday
	Closed


 
 

 
 Saturday is by appointment only

 
 Sunday: Closed
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